## UPWARD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS FINANCIAL OBLIGATION AGREEMENT

FINANCIAL OBLIGATION AGREEMENT

Please complete one agreement for each homeschool or campus student.

RETURNING STUDENT | NEW STUDENT | HOMESCHOOL | INDEPENDENT STUDY | Upward Learning Centre 2

STUDENT NAME (Print): | DATE: |

PARENT/GUARDIAN (Print): | CELL PHONE: |

ADDRESS: | CELL PHONE: | C

## **ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE**

Upward International Schools Fee Structure (Registration, Curriculum, Tuition)

EMAIL ADDRESS:

- 1. Registration Fee (Due upon enrollment annually): \$200
- 2. Curriculum Fee(Due upon enrollment annually):\$350

Due upon enrollment annually: \$550

- 3. Tuition Fee payment options: Please check and initial the option you prefer.
  - □ Annual tuition payment of \$2975 \_\_\_\_\_ (Initial)
  - □Two (2) payments of \$1575 (Due at enrollment and by January 1): Total=\$3150 \_\_\_\_ (Initial)
- ☐Ten(10) payments of \$350 due at the first of each month, August-May: Total=\$3500 \_\_\_\_ (Initial)

## **Upward International Schools Homeschool Fee Structure:**

Oversight Fee (Annual fee due upon enrollment): \$200/family Curriculum Fee (Annual fee due upon enrollment): \$350/student Total for School Year: \$550/student

Payment Options for Homeschool Fees: Please check and initial the option you prefer.

- □One payment upon enrollment of\$550\_\_\_\_ (Initial)
- ☐ Two payments of \$284 (Due at enrollment and by January 10) \_\_\_\_\_(Initial)

## **FINANCIAL AGREEMENT**

Upward International Schools, Inc.(UIS). Upward Learning Ministries, UIS Paradise, and international branches of UIS are 501c3 non-profit ministries. Make checks payable to <u>Upward International Schools</u>. Payments are due by the tenth day of each month and are non-refundable.

I agree to pay Upward International Schools \$\_\_\_\_\_ as stipulated above. I agree to submit all payments agreed to in a timely manner.

Initial Payment Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Initial Payment Amount: \_\_\_\_\_ Balance Due: \_\_\_\_

Signature of person financially responsible for student's education

Date

Rev: 180615

Pastor Doug Crowder, Executive Director Email: office@upwardinternationalschools.net Telephone:+1 (530) 873-1412



14098 Skyway, Magalia, CA 95954 USA Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1821 Fax ( 530) 873-3455

**SELECT CAMPUS**